
Hallenspielplan  SH Gymnasium Jessen  ( 3077 )
Mühlberger Straße
06917   Jessen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.08.2024 00:00 OLFr Jessener SV 53 TSV Niederndodeleben II 0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00

00:00

AOLMä

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLWJD

OLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

VfB Zahna 1921

HSG Wolfen 2000

spielfrei*

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMJD

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

HSV 2000 Zerbst

HSV 2000 Zerbst

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Finken Raguhn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJC

AOLMä

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

TuS Radis

TuS Radis

SV G-W Witt...-Piest. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

AOLFr

OLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSV Magdeburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00 AOLMJC Jessener SV 53 TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJD

AOLFr

OLFr

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

HSV 2000 Zerbst

HSV 2000 Zerbst

SV Oebisfelde 1895

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMä

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

spielfrei*

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJD

OLFr

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

HSG Wolfen 2000

SG Lok Schönebeck

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMJD

AOLMJC

AOLMä

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

HSG Wolfen 2000

HSG Wolfen 2000

VfB Zahna 1921

HSV 2000 Zerbst

TV "Frischauf" Holzdorf

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

AOLMJC

OLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

TuS Radis

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Finken Raguhn

HG 85 Köthen

SV Finken Raguhn

VfB Zahna 1921

TSG Calbe/Saale

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

HG 85 Köthen

BSG A. Gräf...nichen II

HSG Wolfen 2000

spielfrei*

HSG Wolfen 2000

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

16:00

AOLMä

OLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

SG Kühnau II

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  SH Gymnasium Jessen  ( 3077 )
Mühlberger Straße
06917   Jessen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJD

AOLMJC

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Kühnau/DRHV 06

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

HBC Wittenberg

DRHV 06 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

OLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

HC Burgenland II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00 AOLMä Jessener SV 53 HSV 2000 Zerbst 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJD

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

TV "Frischauf" Holzdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLMJC

AOLMä

OLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

spielfrei*

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

TuS Radis II

SV Friesen Frankleben

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJD

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

HSV 2000 Zerbst

HBC Wittenberg

SG Kühnau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 16:00 OLFr Jessener SV 53 SV Union Halle-Neu. III 0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLWJD

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

HG 85 Köthen

HG 85 Köthen

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

HBC Wittenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.05.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJD

AOLMJC

AOLMä

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

TuS Radis

HSG Wolfen 2000

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 04.05.2025 14:00 OLFr Jessener SV 53 SG Kühnau 0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJE

AOLWJE

AOLFr

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53 II

Kühnau/DRHV 06

VfB Zahna 1921

Kühnau/DRHV 06

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.05.2025 00:00 AOLMä Jessener SV 53 spielfrei* 0:0


